
Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for the Western One Card, which is not included in the fees below.

Year 1 48,869.02 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 50.00

Year 2 48,723.00 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Year 3 47,853.00 45,240.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Year 4 46,178.00 43,565.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Year 1 48,894.02 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 75.00

Year 2 48,748.00 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

Year 3 47,888.00 45,250.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

Year 4 46,203.00 43,565.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

Health Science, Kinesiology, Music Year 1 48,919.02 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 100.00

Year 2 48,773.00 46,110.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Year 3 47,913.00 45,250.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Year 4 46,228.00 43,565.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Computer Science Year 1 56,344.02 53,560.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 75.00

Year 2 56,198.00 53,560.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

Year 3 47,878.00 45,240.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

Year 4 46,203.00 43,565.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 75.00

MOS Year 1 61,113.02 58,354.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 50.00

Year 2 60,967.00 58,354.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Year 3 60,967.00 58,354.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Year 4 58,806.00 56,193.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 50.00

Diploma in Dietetic Education & Practical Training 42,157.65 40,397.00 409.21 N/A N/A 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Engineering Year 1 65,296.02 62,437.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 150.00

Year 2 65,150.00 62,437.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00

Year 3 65,150.00 62,437.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00

Year 4 62,837.00 60,124.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00

Nursing (Not Including Year 1 60,905.02 58,056.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 146.02 140.00

Compressed Nursing) Year 2 60,719.00 58,056.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Year 3 60,719.00 58,056.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Year 4 58,568.00 55,905.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Compressed Nursing Year 3 60,719.00 58,056.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

Year 4 60,719.00 58,056.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 100.00

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

Dental 

Plan<a>

††  HBA course material fees are not included in this schedule.

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-26 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Fees below apply to students who are taking 4.0 courses or more from September 2025 to April 2026 and to students enrolled in cohort-based degree programs taking 3.5 courses or more.

International students are charged $792.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2025 to August 31, 2026.  For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.

FIRST-ENTRY DEGREE PROGRAMS 

Transit 

Pass

Health 

Plan <a>

Orientation 

Week Fee <b>

Dental 

Plan<a>
UHIP

Faculty 

Donation Fee

Faculty 

Donation Fee

Total Fee 

Single Payment

UWO Student 

Ancillary Fees
Tuition

DUE DATES:  Refer to Statement of Account

DUE DATES:  Refer to Statement of Account
UWO Student 

Ancillary Fees

Student 

Organization 

Fees

Arts, Social Science, 

Media & Communication Studies

UHIP
Orientation 

Week Fee <b>

Total Fee 

Single Payment

Bio/Med Sci, Science (exclud. Computer Science)

Health 

Plan <a>
Tuition

Student 

Organization 

Fees

FIRST-ENTRY DEGREE COHORT-BASED PROGRAMS 

<a> Students wishing to opt out of the USC Health and Dental plan must visit the USC website.

<b> 13% HST has been applied to the following Fee: Orientation Week Fee.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

Transit 

Pass



Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for the Western One Card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-26 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Fees below apply to students who are taking 4.0 courses or more from September 2025 to April 2026 and to students enrolled in cohort-based degree programs taking 3.5 courses or more.

International students are charged $792.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2025 to August 31, 2026.  For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.

Total Fee

Single

Payment

Business †† Year 1 67,813.00 64,850.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Business †† Year 2 67,413.00 64,850.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Dentistry Year 1 148,765.00 129,202.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Dentistry Year 2 149,765.00 129,202.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Dentistry Year 3 136,265.00 129,202.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Dentistry Year 4 127,980.00 124,417.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Education (BEd) Year 1 46,069.00 42,926.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 30.00

Law Year 1 53,339.00 50,731.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Law Year 2 53,339.00 50,731.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Law Year 3 52,382.00 49,774.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Medecine Year 1 97,421.00 94,858.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Medecine Year 2 97,421.00 94,858.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01

Tuition
UWO Student 

Ancillary Fees

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

Transit 

Pass
UHIP

Student 

Organization 

Fees

DUE DATES:  Refer to Statement of Account

††  HBA course material fees are not included in this schedule.

Faculty 

Donation Fee

<b> 13% HST has been applied to the following Fee: Orientation Week Fee and Virtual Doctor.

<a> Students wishing to opt out of the USC Health and Dental plan must visit the USC website.

Dental 

Plan <a>

4,500.00

SECOND-ENTRY DEGREE COHORT-BASED PROGRAMS 

Health 

Plan <a>

1,000.00

Practicum Supports

550.00

PROGRAM SPECIFIC 

FEES

Assoc Fee 

400.00

Dental Kit

17,000.00

18,000.00

12Twenty

45.00

45.00

45.00


